SCB-141N Glass Discharge Tube Axial Lead 1.0pF 1000A Suitable For Power
Supplies
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
REACH,RoHS,ISO
SCB-141N
2000PCS

Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Product Name:
Package Type:
VS:
IR/DC:
C:
8/20μS:
Surge Life Test:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Axial Lead Glass Discharge Tube SCB-141N Vs 140(119~221)V 1.0pF @8/20μS 1000A Suitable for Power Supplies
DATASHEET:  SCB_v2204.1.pdf
Part Number
DC Spark-over
Voltage
Vs(V)
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
IR(OHM)/DC
Maximum
Capacitanc
e
1KHZ-
6Vmax
C (pF)
Surge
Current
Capacity
8/20 μS
Surge Life Test
SCB-141N 140(126~210) 100M / 50V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-181N 180(126~234) 100M / 50V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-201M 200(160~240) 100M /100V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-301M 300(240~360) 100M /100V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-401M 400(320~480) 100M / 250V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-501M 500(400~600) 100M / 250V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-601M 600(480~720) 100M / 250V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-701M 700(560~840) 100M / 250V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-102M 1000(800~120
0) 100M / 500V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-122M 1200(960~144
0) 100M / 500V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
SCB-152M 1500(1200~18
00) 100M / 500V 1.0 1000A 10KV / 150A ,
>200T
Features:
for m